
CREATIVE WARSOP
Would you like to have a   

go at creating and crafting?

Creative Warsop is a great new project to inspire creating and 
crafting. It is funded by Big Warsop with FREE taster sessions!
You can sign up now for the taster sessions which will be run in February and 

March 2017 at Warsop Infotech at the Town Hall

Find out more
To sign up, or for more details contact Caroline Hughes:

Date
Mon 13 February 

Thurs 16 February

Mon 20 February

Thurs 23 February

Tues 28 February

Wed 1 March

Mon 6 March

Tues 28 March

Wed 29 March

Thurs 30 March

Time
6.30pm - 8.30pm

6.30pm - 8.30pm

6.30pm - 8.30pm

12.30pm - 2.30pm

6.30 pm - 8.30pm

12.30pm - 2.30pm

6.30pm - 8.30pm

6.30pm - 8.30pm

12.30pm - 2.30pm

12.30pm - 2.30pm

What you’ll do
Discover resistant materials

Make a small mosaic

Make a small garden sculpture

Make jewellery from beads, bits and bobs

Create a tin can bird brooch

Make jewellery from beads, bits and bobs

Make natural cleaners

Take herb cuttings to grow your own

Make a small mosaic

Make a herbal foot soak

hughestock@aol.com

01623 845858 (Town Hall Reception)
01623 846794 (Infotech direct line)

facebook.com (search ‘Creative Warsop’)

www.warsopinfotech.org.uk/training


